TECH DATA SHEET 2041328/04/16
Tie Wraps
Part No Bandwidth Length Thickness Material
GP-025-0100N 2.5mm 100mm 1.0mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-025-0200N 2.5mm 200mm 1.0mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-036-0140N 3.6mm 140mm 1.05mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-036-0200N 3.6mm 200mm 1.05mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-036-0300N 3.6mm 300mm 1.05mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-048-0120N 4.8mm 120mm 1.1mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-048-0160N 4.8mm 160mm 1.1mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-048-0200N 4.8mm 200mm 1.1mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-048-0300N 4.8mm 300mm 1.1mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-048-0368N 4.8mm 368mm 1.1mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-076-0200N 7.6mm 200mm 1.15mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-076-0240N 7.6mm 240mm 1.15mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-076-0300N 7.6mm 300mm 1.15mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-076-0368N 7.6mm 368mm 1.15mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-090-0430N 9.0mm 430mm 1.25mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-090-0530N 9.0mm 530mm 1.25mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
Natural, Pack of 100
Polyamide 6/6 Nylon, Cable Ties
Resistant to UV, oils, grease, salt (DNV Marine approved) & light acids, UL approved (E97527)
Part No Bandwidth Length Thickness Material
GP-025-0100B 2.5mm 100mm 1.0mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-025-0200B 2.5mm 200mm 1.0mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-036-0140B 3.6mm 140mm 1.05mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-036-0200B 3.6mm 200mm 1.05mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-036-0300B 3.6mm 300mm 1.05mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-048-0120B 4.8mm 120mm 1.1mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-048-0160B 4.8mm 160mm 1.1mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-048-0200B 4.8mm 200mm 1.1mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-048-0300B 4.8mm 300mm 1.1mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-048-0368B 4.8mm 368mm 1.1mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-076-0200B 7.6mm 200mm 1.15mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-076-0240B 7.6mm 240mm 1.15mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-076-0300B 7.6mm 300mm 1.15mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-076-0368B 7.6mm 368mm 1.15mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-090-0430B 9.0mm 430mm 1.25mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
GP-090-0530B 9.0mm 530mm 1.25mm Polyamide 6/6 Nylon
Black, Pack of 100